
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!               Week of 5/12/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. 
Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of 
additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
ACLD       www.acld.org 
ADP       www.adp.com  
Advantage Sales and Marketing   www.asment.com 
Alliedbarton Security Services  http://www.jobs.alliedbarton.com/  
Allscripts Healthcare, LLC   http://www.allscripts.com/careers 
Apria Healthcare     www.apria.com/careers  
Astoria Federal Savings    www.astoriafederal.com  
AT&T       http://connect.att.jobs  
B/E Aerospace     www.beaerospace.jobs   
BAE Systems      www.baesystems.com/careers/index.htm 
Baker Tilly     http://www.bakertilly.com/Careers 
Banfield Animal Hospitals   www.banfield.com/pet-owners/careers 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Barnes & Noble    http://www.barnesandnoble.com/u/careers/379003501 
BJ’S Wholesale Club    http://www.bjs.com/careers-move-here.content.careers.A.careers 
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA      www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Cintas       www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi       www.citigroup.com 
Cybercoders.com     http://www.cybercoders.com/careers/  
DaVita      http://careers.davita.com/fp/Default.aspx 
Deloitte      www.careers.deloitte.com 
Design Specialists    http://www.designspecialists.com/hotjobs.html 
Eclipsys     http://www.eclipsys.com/India/careers.asp 
FEDEX Office     http://fedex.hodesiq.com/careers 
Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.   http://www.ferguson.com/corporate/careers 
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Fresenius Medical Care   http://jobs.fmcna.com/ 
Frito Lay     http://www.fritolay.com/about-us/careers.html 
Gannett Fleming    http://www.gannettfleming.com/careers.asp 
General Electric    www.GECareers.com 
Gentiva      www.gentiva.com/careers  
GlobeComm Systems     www.globecommsystems.com 
Gold’s Gym     http://www.goldsgym.com/why-golds-gym/about-golds/careers/ 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
Honeywell      www.careersathoneywell.com 
HSBC       www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
Invagen Pharmaceuticals   http://www.invagen.com/career 
inVentiv Health    http://www.inventivhealth.com/jobs_people/working_environment    
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Laboratory Corp     www.labcorpcareers.com 
Lockheed Martin    http://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Luitpold Pharmaceuticals   http://www.luitpold.com/CareerOpportunities.aspx 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com 
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Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
McKesson     http://www.mckesson.com/careers/careers/ 
Merry Maids Limited Partnership  http://www.merrymaids.com/local-jobs 
Miller & Milone, PC    http://www.millermilone.com/  
Motorola Solutions    www.motorolacareers.com 
National Grid      www.nationalgridus.com 
National Guard     http://www.jobcentral.org/ny/viewjob.asp?jobid=10285462 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
Nestle      www.nestleusa.com/pubcareers/default.aspx 
New York Community Bancorp   www.mynycb.com 
New York Institute of Technology  http://www.nyit.edu/career_services/ 
North Atlantic Industries   www.naii.com/careers/default.aspx 
Office Max      http://about.officemax.com/html/officemax_careers 
Old Castle Building Envelope   www.oldcastle.com/careers.htm 
Parker Hannifin Corp    www.parker.com 
People's United Bank    www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Phoenix House     www.phoenixhouse.org/careers  
ProBuild Holdings, LLC   http://probuild.jobs/ 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
Riverhead Building Supply Corporation http://www.rbscorp.com/careers/ 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org  
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers  
Sedgwick Claims    www.sedgwickcms.com/careerresources/careermap 
ServiceMaster      http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp  
Sleepy’s      www.sleepys.com 
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Southern Wine and Spirits   www.southernwine.com 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center  
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
The Estee Lauder Companies Inc.  http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
The Hertz Corporation    https://globaljobs-hertz.icims.com/jobs/intro 
TruGreen Limited Partnership   http://jobs.trugreen.com/ 
U-Haul      http://jobs.uhaul.com/ 
Vera Bradley     http://www.verabradley.com/assets/careers/index.html 
Verint Systems    http://verint.com/corporate  
Verizon     http://www22.verizon.com/jobs 
Vivint      http://www.vivint.com/en/company/careers 
VSP      https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
WESCO Distribution, Inc.   http://www.wesco.com/careers/  
Whitsons Culinary Group   http://www.whitsons.com/index.php/career/ 
Whole Foods     http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers 
Winthrop University Hospital   http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
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